
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

                       

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

1 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

2 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

3 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

4 
 

 

 
 

 

5 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

6 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

7 
 
 
 
 

8 
 
 
 
 
 

 

9 
                  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

10 
 
 
 
 

 
 

0 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

11 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 

  

14 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

 
 

 
 

 

 

16 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

17 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
  

 

18 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

19 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

20 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 23 24 25 

26 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

27 28   

 

St Peter Damian 

No Mass  
Rosary at 8:00am 

7th  SUN ORD 

         

               Our Lady of Peace Parish Calendar 
February » Month of the Passion of our Lord « 2023 

Our Lady of Peace 
690 Mt. Olivet Rd 

Wheeling, WV 26003 
parish@olpwv.org 

Parish: 304-242-6579 
School:  304-242-1383 
Rectory: 304-242-6575 
Fax: 304-243-5410 

No Mass  
Rosary at 8:00am 

Mass 8:00am  

Mass 8:00am  

  
Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a 

 Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a 

  
Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a 

K of C  6p Memorial of  
Saint Scolastica 

PSR   

Ladies Aux 6p 

Mass 8:00am  

Mass 8:00am  

Mass 8:00am  

5th SUN ORD 

6th SUN ORD 

Blessing  
of Throats 

Mass 8:00am  

Infant of Prague Novena 
 

January 30-March 27 
Mondays at 7:00pm 
 (9 consecutive Mondays) 
Guest Homilists-Special Intentions 

All are welcome. 

Feast of the 
Presentation 
of The Lord 

7:00pm in Church 
 

Join us on Fridays in Lent as we 

retrace the fourteen stations of 

the final journey of Jesus Christ 

to Calvary. All are welcome. 

    *Living Stations March 30    

The Seven Founders  
of the Servite Order 

Infant of  
Prague 7p 

St. Jerome Emiliani 
St. Josephine Bakhita 

Saint Blaise GIVE UP SOMETHING 
IMPORTANT TO YOU 

——————— 

DO SOMETHING  
IMPORTANT FOR 
SOMEONE ELSE 

Adoration/Confession 5p 

Mass 6:00pm  
followed by Novena Mass 8:00am  School Mass 8:30 

1st SUN of LENT 

No Mass  
Rosary at 8:00am 

  
Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a 

Our Lady  
of Lourdes 

PSR   

PSR   

PSR   

Fish Fry 3:00-6:30p; begins 

on Ash Wednesday; and Fridays  

in Lent (no Fish Fry on Good Friday).   WE ARE  

IN THE BUILDING; TAKE-OUT ALSO AVAILABLE.   
 
 

Sponsored by Knights of Columbus,  

and Ladies Auxiliary, Rosary Altar Society  

No Mass  
Rosary at 8:00am 

School Mass 8:30 

School Mass 8:30 

Mass 8:00am  

 
Fat  6pm 
Tuesday 

3-6:30p 

Prayer: go beyond Sunday Mass 

—Pray the rosary  

—Stations of the Cross on Fridays 

—Adoration on Wednesdays at 6pm 

—Celebrate Sacrament of Reconciliation 

—Word Among Us: Lenten meditations 

 

 

 

Fasting: Eating 1 regular meal  

   and 2 small meals (age 18-59) 

Abstaining: refraining from meat    

(age 14+) on Ash Wednesday, 

  Good Friday & Fridays in Lent 

Almsgiving: take steps outside ordinary lives, routines 

--Help at Catholic Neighborhood Center 18th Street 

--Donate food, clothing to a shelter 

--Visit the sick, pray for the dead, visit a cemetery 
 

Adoration/Confession 5p 

Mass 6:00pm  
followed by Novena 

Happy ♥’s Day 

Divine Mercy Chaplet 
Adoration/Confession 

4:00-4:45pm 
Vigil Mass 5:00pm  

Divine Mercy Chaplet 
Adoration/Confession 

4:00-4:45pm 
Vigil Mass 5:00pm  

Divine Mercy Chaplet 
Adoration/Confession 

4:00-4:45pm 
Vigil Mass 5:00pm  

Divine Mercy Chaplet 
Adoration/Confession 

4:00-4:45pm 
Vigil Mass 5:00pm  

Blessing of Throats 

MASS SOCIAL 

Blessing of Throats 

MASS SOCIAL 

Infant of  
Prague 7p 

Infant of  
Prague 7p 

Infant of  
Prague 7p 

LENT BEGINS... 

School Mass 8:30am 
 Masses: 12 noon/6:00p 

Happy B-day  
  Fr Joseph ! 

First  
Reconciliation 

6:00pm 
Adoration/Confession 

5p 

Mass 8:00am  

Memorials of  
Saints Cyril  

and Methodius  

St. Polycarp 

Saint Gregory  
of Narek 

7pm  


