

Our Lady of Peace Parish Calendar February » Month of the Passion of our Lord « 2023



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
January 3 Mondays (9 consec	f Prague Novena 10-March 27 at 7:00pm <i>cutive Mondays)</i> milists-Special Intentions elcome.	GIVE UP SOMETHING IMPORTANT TO YOU DO SOMETHING IMPORTANT FOR SOMEONE ELSE	1 Adoration/Confession 5p Mass 6:00pm followed by Novena	FEAST OF THE 2 PRESENTATION OF THE LORD Mass 8:00am	Saint Blaise 3 Blessing of Throats School Mass 8:30	Blessing of Throats 4 MASS SOCIAL Divine Mercy Chaplet Adoration/Confession 4:00-4:45pm Vigil Mass 5:00pm
5th SUN ORD 5 Blessing of Throats MASS SOCIAL PSR Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a	6 Infant of Prague 7p No Mass Rosary at 8:00am	7 K of C 6p Mass 8:00am	St. Jerome Emiliani St. Josephine Bakhita Adoration/Confession 5p Mass 6:00pm followed by Novena	9 Mass 8:00am	10 Memorial of Saint Scolastica School Mass 8:30	Our Lady of Lourdes Divine Mercy Chaplet Adoration/Confession 4:00-4:45pm Vigil Mass 5:00pm
6th SUN ORD 12 PSR Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a	13 Infant of Prague 7p No Mass Rosary at 8:00am	Happy ♥'s Day 14 Memorials of Saints Cyril and Methodius Mass 8:00am	15 Adoration/Confession 5p	First 16 Reconciliation 6:00pm Mass 8:00am	The Seven Founders 17 of the Servite Order School Mass 8:30	18 Divine Mercy Chaplet Adoration/Confession 4:00-4:45pm Vigil Mass 5:00pm
7th SUN ORD 19 PSR Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a	20 Infant of Prague 7p No Mass Rosary at 8:00am	Happy B-day Fr Joseph ! St Peter Damian Fat 6pm Tuesday Mass 8:00am	Ash Wednesday School Mass 8:30am Masses: 12 noon/6:00p	St. Polycarp 23 T BEGINS Mass 8:00am	Stations of 24 7pm Cross 3-6:30p Mass 8:00am	25 Divine Mercy Chaplet Adoration/Confession 4:00-4:45pm Vigil Mass 5:00pm
1st SUN of LENT 26 PSR	Saint Gregory 27 of Narek Infant of Prague 7p No Mass	28 Ladies Aux 6p	on Ash We in Lent (no Fish Fry on G IN THE BUILDING; TAKE-C Sponsored by Kni	DUT ALSO AVAILABLE.	Join us retrace the fina to Calve	n in Church on Fridays in Lent as we the fourteen stations of I journey of Jesus Christ ary. All are welcome. g Stations March 30
Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a Rosary at 8:00am Mass 8:00am and Ladies Auxiliary, Rosary Altar Society Displace Euving Stations Match 30 Prayer: go beyond Sunday Mass —Pray the rosary —Stations of the Cross on Fridays —Adoration on Wednesdays at 6pm —Celebrate Sacrament of Reconciliation —Word Among Us: Lenten meditations Fasting: Eating 1 regular meal and 2 small meals (age 18-59) Abstaining: refraining from meat (age 14+) on Ash Wednesday, Good Friday & Fridays in Lent Almsgiving: take steps outside ordinary lives, routines Help at Catholic Neighborhood Center 18th Street Donate food, clothing to a shelter Visit the sick, pray for the dead, visit a cemetery Image: Final Content in the sick of the center is the center is the center is the sick of the center is the cen						